NS. CASE OWN	STAUJIS CC 4/ HSW 19				118732	
	III A PHILIPANA	DX C	, /	27/1	19	
a Sim you	DOI:	14/0/01	Date / Time : / _	- 1121	1.1	
. Fre-assign / CC	U/FTE To all		Registered in Meri			
Insured Vehicle	CTF 95927	PR-1 N-1	sam	NOQ 161		
10 /	Title of the C Batt	Claim No.	;			
Name of Insured	Culto Ha action	Policy No.	:			
Insured Tel No.	HP: MM.A	Make / Model	:			
Excess Sec II :S		Place of Accide	nt :			
Is driver the own			_		_	
If NO, Driver N		OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO : TP	GIA REPORT	E P / NO	
Driver To	el No.: (V/L: FE) / NO-)	Insured Liability	y: %	Final? Yes	/ No	
SEMFF	884		-	-		
INSRS:	niene.					
WSP: CM	(hure INSRS: WSP:	INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:		
Tel:	H H Tel	Tel:	P A	Tel:		
RMKS:	Liability:	Liability:	(a-b)	Liability		
Date/Time	nation.	RMKS;		RMKS:		
10 mile 11110	(60) 3700N - 111 M 1027500 10		V0			
	264 23661 - FIR WOOD 2866 NO	4/474/100/1	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr ()	bety	DATE / PIC	
	15779972-03/AXA1400-51929-12	27 70 My Cal 14	Non-Reporting ltr (2	ind):		
		-25.7 (10.8 -13)	Non-Reporting ltr () Notification ltr (if no	(mail):		
				OH PROBLEM !		
			Call Of			
			After call lir to Oi:	Izclocha		ok
2516119	Called ST7 to As France TP of a trans		After call lir to Ol: Documentation Ch	eck List: Hand		ou
25 6 19	Called UZ to prform TP claim		After call lir to Ol- Documentation Ch Notification lir (if no	eck List: Hand		ou
25/6/19 25/6/19			After call lir to OE Documentation Ch Notification lir (if no After call lir to Of:	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		OLC
	Called UZ to Inform TP claim FTCe -) Su tu screl D Stern		After call lir to Ol- Documentation Ch Notification lir (if no	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		OLC
			After call lir to Of: Documentation Ch Notification Ir (if no After call lir to Ol; Authorisation To As	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		٥١
			After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification itr (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice:	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		ou
			After call lir to Ol- Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Ol: Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		OL
			After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		OL
			After call lir to Of: Documentation Ch Notification In (if no After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	neck List: Hand on-pickup)		OLC
			After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification Itr (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To As Ralense Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR-	neck List: Hand		OLC
			After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Medical Bill: LOD	neck List: Handon-pickup)		OLC
349/19 -	File -> Ju tusurel D J Pun		After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification Ir (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Manual Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow	struction:		OLC
349/19 -	File-) su tusurelosfun		After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR Medical Bill: PIR DOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos	struction:		OL
RELIMINARY ADVICT	File -> Ju tusurel D J Pun		After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification Itr (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To As Ralense Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR- Manual Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others:	struction:		OLL
RELIMINARY ADVICT	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: \$5	56	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR Medical Bill: PIR DOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos	struction;		OLL
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: St days) Reduction: Date/Time: Jacob Grant Confirm with Two	*	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification Itr (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To As Ralense Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR- Manual Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others:	struction:	dler Typist	OL
PRELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION Sepair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT that Liability:	E Date/Time: Sent By; Date/Time: Sent By; Date/Time: Confirm with: St. days) Reduction: Date/Time: Online with June	56	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass	struction: Email C	dler Typist	OLC
RELIMINARY ADVICT INALIZATION spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT trial Liability: spair Cost: WEY	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S5 Date/Time: Jag 19 Confirm with June 16 100 (Agreed / Esselbed) BOLA S/N No.: SS 10919. W	56	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass	struction: Pmail	dler Typist	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION Repair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT Inal Liability: Repair Cost: YEY OSS of Rental (LOR):	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: Jag 19 Confirm with June 14 100 (Agreed / Esched) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ - (days)	56	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass	struction: Pmail	dler Typist	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: spair Cost: U69 ost of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU):	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (9 Confirm with June) 14 100 (Agreed / Esched) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ - (days)	56	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass	struction: Pmail	dler Typist	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: spair Cost: ULY cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (9 Confirm with Juva 16 100 (Agreed (232) sed) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ 6w-w (\$[w] × 6 days) S\$ - (\$ x days)	>8	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Ralense Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rantal Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass	struction: Pmail	dler Typist	
RELIMINARY ADVICT INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: epair Cost: ULY oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl IA/LTA Search	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (Confirm with June) 14 100 (Apreed (Esched) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ (www. (\$[W x 6 days)] S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ 2. W	36°	After call lir to Oli Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oli Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Meniate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	struction: Email 09/	Call	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT INAL SETTLEMENT INAL SETTLEMENT INAL SETTLEMENT OSS of Rental (LOR): OSS of Use (LOU): OSS of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl IA/LTA Search fetilical:	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S5 Gays) Reduction: Date/Time: Jack Gays) Reduction: Confirm with June 14 100 (Agreed / Esselved) BOLA S/N No.: SS 10919. W S5 Gays) S5 Gays) S5 SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S	>% one]	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Monato/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass 200	struction: Email C	Call	
RELIMINARY ADVICT INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT unal Liability: spair Cost: WEY oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl IA/LTA Search feetical: isbarsement:	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (Confirm with June) 14 100 (Apreed (Esched) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ (www. (\$[W x 6 days)] S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ 2. W	>%	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Vopuher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR Medical	struction: Pmail C Reject/Pr	Call Scor colli	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: spair Cost: ULY oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl IA/LTA Search fedical: isbarsement: sgal Cost otal:	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: Jag (9 Confirm with June) 14 100 (Agreed / esched) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10919. W S\$ - (days) S\$ - (days) S\$ - (s x days) S\$ - (s x days)	one)	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Monato/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cell If NO or B 28, Ass 200	struction: Email C	Call Scor colli	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: spair Cost: ULY oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl IA/LTA Search fedical: isbarsement: sgal Cost otal:	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (9 Confirm with Juv 14 100 (Agreed (250) sed) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ 2. W S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$ 2. W Ditto/Time: Confirm with:	>%	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP IND TO ST. Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass 20 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	struction: Pmail C Reject/Pr	Call Scor colli	
RELIMINARY ADVICT INALIZATION repair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: repair Cost: WEY cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Income (LOI): cost of Income (LOI): cost of Income (LOI): repair Cost inal Liability: repair Cost otal: re	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (9 Confirm with Juv 14 100 (Agreed (250) sed) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ 2. W S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$ 2. W Ditto/Time: Confirm with:	>%	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP IND TO ST. Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass 20 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	struction: struction: Email 0% Lin: 0% Whereat Pri	Call Scor colli	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WEY LOSS of Rental (LOR): LOSS of Use (LOU):	E Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ days) Reduction: Date/Time: JAGI (9 Confirm with Juv 14 100 (Agreed (250) sed) BOLA S/N No.: S\$ 10914. W S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ (days) S\$ 2. W S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$ 2. W Ditto/Time: Confirm with:	>%	After call lir to Ob Documentation Ch Notification in (if no After call lir to Oh Authorization To Ac Release Voucher; Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP Medical Bill: PIP IND TO ST. Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass 20 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	struction: struction: Email 0% Lin: 0% Whereat Pri	Call Scot collisivate Settle	

08/11/131 . Wel	- AKA
SS. REC. BY: MOVELS	1701
P	ASSIGNMENT 700
Doto	Veh No: STW /7894 Yr Regn: 41 08
rom: Date:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
stimated Cost	Truck / Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No:	789/ Make: SMW 645 00 4398
at Workshop m/s Kinohi	Colour Red / 3/ack A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Areaco	Sp.Reading /54466 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
(TE 900)	
	CINO: WISAEK 720X0B311882
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2457,35-2-2
(Policy Condition)	R: 275/302720
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF LUXOTIK
Bail or Market Value.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or	
Est Repairs: S days Res. Yes or	NO DOA 25/5/19 D.O.127/5/19
Lum Sum: 50 % 3 Val.: Yes or	
CA REV REP. 24 HRS LTA 3	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Relicie: IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
TENERS IN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
Red sticker (de &	11-2028 8yr. 50h.
2.	
1/5 \$ 10,200	
	Ceol & 13652, (2) 240
	1 , 01.
	A comment of the comm
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to↑	Transportation
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s
2	: Interview (\$) Protes
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) omen
Lump_Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$
Lump oum / I.D.I. (a	: vveekend (*

		× 129 9
		ast Allowed
		-/5/0
KIM CHWEE AUT	O PTE LTD	27/5/19
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT	AVE 6	, , , , , ,
#01-46,48,50 AUT	OBAY	1/- \$ 101200
SINGAPORE 4178	883	15-1-
VEHICLE NO:SFW 7	788Y	207.
QTY	PARTICULAR	1
1 PCS	BOOTLID	\$3,500.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	NU \$86.60
1 PCS	BOOTLID '645 o' EMBLEM	nec \$92.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Tur \$245.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	11 \$305.10 €
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$880.00 7(か メンン/を)	cna \$1,760.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$105.00	0/sere \$210.00 PC
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$141.65	11 \$288.30 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMP O/S	CM \$288.50
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS@\$350.00 246 42-493	Fluid \$1,400.00 2PCS
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 1016.00 60	5 ds 80 \$1,205.35
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 2 09.00	7~1 \$399.10
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S 795' DO	70-1 \$455.10
	2/3	\$10,235.15
	S.NETT	CM \$4,500.00 2200
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPORT STYLE	CAL \$1,080.00 600
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	re \$60.00 50
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	CA \$60.00 42
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	C/4 \$10.00 50)
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST ASSY W/ Chrone	80/sed \$2,500.00/300
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUT CHROME PIPE O/S	\$250.00 %
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER STICKER (RED)	NU \$500.00 2 (2)
1 SET	BOOTLID STICKER (RED)	ner, \$500.00 250
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	shura \$380.00 V
1 PCS SE T		Serf \$200.00/f0
1 PCS 1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	CN \$150.00
1765	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$150.00 & ()
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET CODING PROGRAMMING	\$120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 100
	TO TRSNSFER BOOTLID MECHANISE	AA \$100.00X
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$80.00 (~)
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,200.00 0,12
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00 900
		TOTAL \$23,855.15
	11 24154	

2,4506.2 1-02 2,2253-/ 5,N-5-900 chn-2060.00 (12/3-/

			Not Allowed
KIN CHWEE	AUTO PTE LTD	Constraint and enough	27/5/18
		gui lugister or tra folice (19)	1
BLK1 KAKI BI		Turning sefections spray paring To deplay demaged part of during teconymy	1 1 10 1220
#01-46,48,50		Form prices are subject to continuosor.	1/5 \$ 10 1000
SINGAPORE	417883	. Trust for white a without Philadical paper	Say.
VEHICLE NO:SI	FW 7788Y	No. Integral to 10 (Arrivata) is allowed. No. Integral to 10 (Arrivata) is allowed. No. Integral to 10 (Arrivata) is allowed.	
QTY	PARTICULAR	is subject to its cookial from insutance Company.	\$3,500.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID		w \$86.60 /
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Acknowledged by Repairer	
1 PCS	BOOTLID '645 of EMBLEM	Signature	120 0
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Date:	701 \$245.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	NAME ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY O	4 1 \$305.10 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$880.00	150 K2=1500	CMQ \$1,760.00 WC
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	@\$105.00	
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLD	ERS @\$141.65	17 \$288.30 X CM \$288.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMP O/S	3 - 1/2 - 1	slud \$1,400.00 2 PC
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENS	ORS@\$350.00 24C K27490	
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	RNISH 284.02 5%	5-65 30 \$1,205.35
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GA	RNISH 288.00	721 \$399.10
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	10/S 7941.00	70-71 \$455.10
	S.NETT	-1-	\$10,235.15
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPORT ST	YLE	CM \$4,500.00 2200
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SK		CAC \$1,080.00 600
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		Nel \$60.00 50
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/F	HOLDER	CAR \$60.00 40
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMP BULL		O/4, \$10.00 5.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST ASSY W		82,500.00/300
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUT CHROME P		\$250.00 %
1 SET	REAR BUMPER STICKER (M \$500.00 250
1 SET	BOOTLID STICKER (RED)		ner, \$500.00 200
t PCS SE -	REAR REVERSE CAMERA		Shu \$380.00 L
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHI	ELD	Serf \$200.00/fi)
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP RETA		C/V \$150.00
	LABOUR CHARGES:		2007. 30
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE	ING PDC SENSOR	\$80.00 💬
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX R	EAR EXHAUST	\$150.00 & ()
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET C		\$120.00 (~)
		EAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 100
	TO TRINISPER BOOTLID N		A1 \$100.00X
			\$80.00 (~)
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFI	TING & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,200.00 200
			\$1,500.00 900
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAIN	HYG	TOTAL \$23,855.15

2,4506.2 2,2263./ 5.N-5-900 Cohn-2060.00 (12/3./

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up Articles Forum Resources Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance New Cors FREE VALUATION Let us tell you how much your car can sell for! How much is my car worth? No obligations and it's FREE! Home + Used Cars > Autobahn Motors (5) Phe Ltd > BMW 6 Series 6301 Caprolet (COE till 02/2028). BMW 6 Series 630i Cabriolet (COE till 02/2028) Accessories Financial Photos Mag Research \$89,000 Price Depreciation \$10,160 /yr Reg Date 28-Feb-2008 (Byrs 9mths CDE left) Mileage 42,000 km (3.7k /yr) Manufactured 2007 ABM Road Tax \$2,620 /vr Transmission Aims Dereg Value \$44,315 as of today (change) \$89,024 OMV COE \$50,578 ARF \$97,927 Engine Cap 2.996 cc 200:0 kW (268 bhp) Curb Weight 1,750 kg No. of Owners Type of Vehicle Sports Car Features Silky Smooth 3 Litre BMW Inline 6 Engine, 6 Speed Automatic Gearbox With Steptronic And Sports Mode. Beautiful Dark Blue Metallic With Cream Interior. View specs of the BMW 6301 Add note Description Report Error Hore Actions Genoine Low Mileage. New Continental Tyres Fitted. Maintained At Reputable BMW Workshop. Luxury 4-Seater Convertible Cruiser. Very Good Mechanical Condition. Enquire Now To Arrange For Viewing! Seller Information Category Company Autobahn Motors (5) Pte Ltd COE Car, Low Mileage Car * design's propriet = 19 vette sold I 30 vette available Address 20 Jalan Kilang #03-00 Available Search cars nearby this location Office No 68354800 Resources Contact Person(s) 91525757 Car Valuation - Free 96307239 Henry Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started Vehicle Evaluation STA Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more Pooled on: 12-May 2019 | Last Lipidered on: 53-May-2019 Upfront Payment · man Francial Info Transfer Fee \$25 Down Payment \$26,700 (change) Marmon 20% Lose 1st Instalment Special STS street rate \$536

- View All

Products and Services

Соправа

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehi Vehicle Owner Particulars	cie
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	53681
Vehicle No.:	SFW7788Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	645
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	53983449N62B44A
Chassis No.:	WBAEK720X0B311992
Maximum Power Output:	245.0 kW (328 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$64,796.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Jan 2006
First Registration Date:	06 Nov 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$64,796.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	05 Nov 2028
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$32,121.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,326.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30,326.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 May 2019

OK

The second secon	- I - I
Date of Accident	: 25/5/19 Accident Time: 19. 20ho (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Along PLE towards Tues
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SFW 7788 Make/Model: BMW
Insurace Company	: Budget Direct Policy No:
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: ong See Kiong / 5068368I
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 90051232 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: 001 your Yew Elvis / 58229980G
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 15/9/1982 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 21/10/2014
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 242 Dishun Ring Road F08-1132
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Da	iver): 1 Driver
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work august
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: 55F 95922	A .
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	53681	
Vehicle No.:	SFW7788Y	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 May 2019	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	645	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	53983449N62B44A	
Chassis No.:	WBAEK720X0B311992	
Maximum Power Output:	245.0 kW (328 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$64,796.00	
Original Registration Date:	06 Jan 2006	
First Registration Date:	06 Nov 2008	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$64,796.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	05 Nov 2028	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$32.121.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,326.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30,326.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 May 2019

OK

Sur Marcus

EV





Service Request Details

Claim

59M0100N

Reference

None &

Loss Date

25 May 2019

Report Date

27 May 2019 11:40:42 AM

Request Date

27 May 2019

Due Date

3 June 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline West

Accust Walt

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SFW7788Y

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD TIS -

PULLET

TBC

...

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHEO HU GANG 23 TUAS AVENUE 13, #01-05, 638990, Singapore

SST@ALLINS.COM.SG

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Non-Movings

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 27 May, 2019 10:13 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Request for PRS SFW 7788Y

Categories:

Raghav

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured SJF 9592Z.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SFW 7788Y.

Date of accident 25.05.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards. Nancy Lam Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520 English (default) -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .



SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



TP MANDATE IA < S9M0100N>

Type

Question

Message

Dear Stacey, Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby TP was the first vehicle, our insured was the last vehicle and was pushed by behind vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. We did clarify with OI (Mr Cheo) the nature of the accident, He is agree to settle, aware that NCD will be withheld for the time being. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1) COR(w/gst): \$10,914.00 + 2) Loss of Use (6 days x \$120.00): \$720.00 + 3) GIA search: \$2.00 = Total: \$11,636.00. **5 days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin- LKK- 28/08/2019



51 UBLAVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL. (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 28/8/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	25-May-19
Date of appointment	27-May-19
Date of survey	27-May-19
Location of survey	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	SFW7788Y		
Make and Model	BMW 645 - 4398cc		
Date of registration	6-Nov-08		till 202
Parf Rebate			
Market Value	\$	75,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	30,326.00	
Nett Loss	\$	44,674.00]

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 23,855.15

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 8,153.10 List Price -	50%
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	\$ 2,060.00	
Total	\$ 10,213.10	
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 10,200.00	



Auto Consultants Ptv Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX ((065) 62564315

Remarks:

Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby TP was the first vehicle, our insured was the last vehicle and was pushed by behind vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with OI (Mr Cheo) the nature of the accident, He is agree to settle, aware that NCD will be withheld for the time being.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 10,914.00	(\$10,200.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use	\$ 720.00	(\$120.00 x 6 days)
Loss of rental	\$ -	
Loss of income	\$ *	
GIA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$ 2	
Proposed Total	\$ 11,636.00	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 September 2019 9:33 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 118132, vehicle number SFW7788Y

17/9/19 1:06 AM

...

PLS PROCEED- NG Stacey

----Original Message-----

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 1:07 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 118132, vehicle number SFW7788Y

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M0100N.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jason < Jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 23 September 2019 10:18 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SFW7788Y *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF 9592Z(AXA)/ SFW 7788Y/ OTHERS ON 25/05/2019]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are pleased to accept your offer of global sum \$11,500.00(all-in) for my client's vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883 Tel: 67465405

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, September 21, 2019 12:04 PM

To: Jason < Jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: SFW7788Y *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF 9592Z(AXA)/ SFW

7788Y/ OTHERS ON 25/05/2019]

Your Ref: SFW7788Y

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF 9592Z(AXA)/ SFW 7788Y/ OTHERS ON 25/05/2019

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$11,500.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date:14.08.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SFW 7788Y AND SJF 9592L ON 25.05.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SFW 7788Y, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SJF 9592L. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	10,914.00
2)	Loss Of Use (5 Days + 1sun + X \$120)	S	720.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00
		5	11,636.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) GIA Report

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

- f) GIA Search Result
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice:21101

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date:

14.08.2019 SFW 7788Y

Vehicle No: Make/Model: BMW 645

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date: 25.05.2019

Claim No:

0519-21101

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

10,200.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

10,200.00

GST @ 7%: S\$

714.00

Amount Due SS

10,914.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO P/TE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

26 June, 2019

CHEO HU GANG 103 JURONG EAST STREET 13 #05-208 SINGAPORE 600103

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3

YOUR REF : SJF 9592Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF9592Z / SFW7788Y AND OTHER VEHICLES ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE KALLANG EXIT ON 25/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SFW7788Y against your motor insurance policy.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by AXA Insurance Pte Ltd.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to jimmychen@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 67414108

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or immychen@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

	(the third party claimant") of BL 242 Yishun ddress), owner of 3PW HISY (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize Kim Chivee Auto Pte Ltc	("the workshop") to act for me with respect
	al and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. suant to the accident which occurred on 25 05 19 (date)
along PIE Towards Tuas	(location) involving
vehicle no/s SIF 9592Z ("the acc	ident").
	ttle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
THE STREET STREET STREET	thorized to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being mad	e in favour of the workshop,
	nent the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a n of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this 25 (day) of May	(month) 20 <u>19</u> (year)
0.4	CONTE AND S
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with company stamp)



*** This Discharge Voucher applies --- to the diagnative cash for his property damage and will not affect his person. injuries claim bridge uninsured loanes claim in a later date Further, the numericarries became should not be used as an Evidence to projudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured insens claim arising of the subject matter in this wotion.

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:		SJF9592Z [Insd	veh)		
		SFW7788Y (TP ve	h) Model: BM	W 645CI-4.4 (A)	
Date of Accident/ Time:		25/05/2019			
Repair Estimate	:\$	26,049.31			
Final Repair Cost	: \$				
Loss of Use	:\$			days at \$	per day
Rental (if any)	:\$			days at \$	per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:\$				
Others:	: 5				
	:\$				
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sur	m) :\$	11.500.00			
Payee Name : KIM CHWEE AUTO	O PTE LTD	×			
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Reg	istered?	√] YES [] '	(Kindly indicat	e below)	
A) For Non GIA Reg	stered Work	shop: Ag	reed Liability	(%)	
For GIA Registers	ed Workshop	: 80	LA Applicable: Yes	No BOLA Scenario No: 28	В
BOLA Liability:	100 (%)	As	sessed Liability (*):_	0 (96)	
* Assessed Liabili	ty to be filled	only for chain collisions	and for cases where	BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks:					

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortleasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: TANG JUN ZHONG Name of Witness:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Tang Kok Wee Date: 0 3/10/1/ I/C: S7709513F

·CKS

S8704986H

Signature of AXA's surveyor/sepresentative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

27/05/2019



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-082718

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No. cident Date

SJF9592Z 25/05/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJF9592Z	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	14/09/2018-16/06/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-082718

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

P Vehicle No. Accident Date

SJF9592Z 25/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (CST Indusina)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190092	cos/Opasqz
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 19-11-2019 Code: ASM	
_	N:STACEY NG	Ballan Bastlania	The second of the second	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
1.	I	SJF 9592Z	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM Veh. Inspected	SFW 7788Y
	Insured Veh.	GA400462/1	The second secon	0.00
_	Policy No.	S9M01OON	Coverage (\$) Excess (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	29W0100W		27/05/2019
21	Assign From		Assign Date	2770072015
2.			rticulars & Condition	4000
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 645 (A)	c.c	4398
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006 RED/ BLACK
	Chassis No.	WBAEK720X0B311992	Colour	
_	Odometer	154486	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		T	ditions of Tyres	
_		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/35Z R20	LUXOTIK	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/35Z R20	LUXOTIK	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	275/30Z R20	LUXOTIK	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	275/30Z R20	LUXOTIK	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	[E]	
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	25/05/2019	Inspection Date	27/05/2019
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD)	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883	×	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		THE RESERVE	ite Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFW 7788Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,500.00	
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	86.60	86.60
1	BOOTLID '65 CI' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	_92.00	92.00
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	245.10	245.10
-1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	305,10	
2	TAILLAMPS @\$880.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,760.00	1,500.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$105.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED	210.00	105.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$141.65 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	288.30	
1	REAR BUMPER LAMP O/S (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	288.50	288.50
4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$350.00 (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED (2 PCS ONLY)	1,400.00	490.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	_ 1,205.35	1,016.00
-1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	399.10	288.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S (CONSISTENT)	TORN	455.10	395.00
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		· ·	-2,253.10
			10,235.15	2,253.10
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
-1	REAR BUMPER SPORT STYLE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	- 4,500.00	2,200.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,080.00	600.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	50.00
-1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	60.00	40.00
1	REAR BUMPER LAMP BULB O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	500.00	500.00
1	REAR EXHAUST ASSY (SN) (CONSISTENT))	DENTED / BENT	2,500.00	1,300.00
1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE O/S (SN) (CONSISTENT))		250.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER STICKER (RED) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	500.00	250.00
1	SET BOOTLID STICKER (RED) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	500.00	250.00
1	SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	380.00	380.00
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	200.00	180.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

10,200.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	150.00	150.00
	The Property of the Control of the C	- STREET FOR THE	10,680.00	5,900.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING .		- 80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR .		- 80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.		150.00	80.00
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET CODING PROGRAMMING.		/ 120.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	100.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM .	NOT NECESSARY	/ 100.00	
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		80.00	50.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID.		1,200.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	900.00
			3,430.00	2,060.00
	GRAND TOTAL		24,345.15	10,213.10

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

CHUA KANG SENG

Claim Portal

Eggin 301 ◆ Lixi Auth Couls/Utharts PTE UD 7PH •

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Walt for: Approve invoice Alithemy Nort Step Actions

CC4/ASM19009283/Upa3q2

Reference

SPM0100N

Claim

TPVD UNIGHDWN

Make

SPW778IIIY

Incident Vehicle

Registration #

Vehicle Information

27 May 2019 11:40:42 AM

Report Date

25 May 2019

Loss Date

27 May 2019 Request Date

Due Date

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP) Vendor Name

CHEO HIU GANG 23 TUAS AVENUE 13, #01-05, 638990, Singapore

SST@ALLINS.COM.SG

Claim Handler

Primary Contact/Insured

Service Address

Model

Third Party Whicle Damage Type of tass Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

6568804351 NG Stacey

stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Document Subtype + Upper Designment Document Type

Notes

Metrics

Assessment

Documents

History

invoices

Messages

MOT REPORTED

Additional Instructions

Reports & Statement TYPE Accident Statement

NAME

AUTHOR

\$48-17FE

DATE

Merimen

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=118132&tab=invoices

40
8
*
3
C
11
-0
22
100
23
-
00
-
in.
-
ă
E
5
Z
75
0
- 22
ĕ
12
奥
2
2
1
100
70
#
65
3
рел
2
di
0
>
02
90
31
F
异
12
#2
8
3
8
2
å.
0
>
œ.
60
×
ŏ
5
8
3.
0
D
-
글
5
E
10
t
8
+
E
100
75
D
403
E.S
-
5
ä
8
Ë
-55
픙
Ĕ
8
E
in.
0
2
120
D.
三
-

Firms / Claim Cohers Decuments Decuments Terms / Claim Cohers Decuments Decuments Decuments Terms / Claim Decuments	31494	THE	SAR-TYPE	мпок	DATE
Ferrer / Claim Decuments Decuments Ferrer / Claim Ferrer / Claim Decuments D	Michael Wald	Invoice	Sureyor! Assessor expense	LIXIC ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 November 2019
Forms / Chim Others Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Statement Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS Forms / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CORSULTANTS FORMS / Chim Salistaction /	Likkingsectim (2) pat	Ferres / Claim Decuments	Others	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 November 2019
In Others Salistaction / Decharge Vaucher LKK AUTO CORSULTANTS POA / Authority Letter UKK AUTO CORSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LNCAgatmenta (11pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TPI	20 November 2019
Forms / Claim Salistaction / Discharge Voucher Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Statement Claim Reports & Others Statement Chain Form / Claim Documents Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) PTE LED (TP) Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) Letters and Correspondence Pullicy Holdens / Insured Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) Letters and Correspondence Luck AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	GIA SEARCH per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 November 2019
Fishers / Claim Documents Reports & Others Statement Correspondence Reports & Others Prof. LED (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) PTE LED (TP) PTE LED (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) PTE LED (TP	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMadt	Forms / Claim Documents	Salisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	20 November 2019
Reports & Others Statement Others Statement Others Statement Others Statement Others Statement Others Statement Others PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Others Others PTE LTD (TP)	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM palt	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	20 November 2019
Reports & Others LUXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Forms / Calm Form Claim Form PTE LTD (TP) LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statements LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement PTE LTD (TP) LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement PTE LTD (TP)	Emmerilate Advice (with mandate) dated 28.08.ard	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2019
Reports & Others Statement Others PUBLY Holders / Insured PTE LTD (TP) Latters and Publicy Holders / Insured LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Correspondence Claim Form LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Deciments Reports & GIA Report Claim Form PTE LTD (TP) LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement GIA Report POTE LTD (TP) LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS	LECK Resurvey Photo-after paint adf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2019
Latters and Policy Holders / Insured LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Forms / Claim Form Claim Form PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Git Report Claim Form Pre LTD (TP) Reports & Git Report Pre LTD (TP) PTE LTD (TP)	TP Estimate Market pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2019
Forms / Claim Chain Form Chain Form PTE LTD (TP) Reports & GIA Report OTA Report PTE LTD (TP) Statement Claim Report PTE LTD (TP)	Letter to Olgodi	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2019
Reports & GIA Report GIA Report OGIA Perport	GIA search fou pid?	Forms / Claim Documents	Claim Form	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS. PTE LTD (TP)	28 August 2019
	TP GIA REPORT pdf	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	LXIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 May 2019

Claim Portal

98
용
E
I
쳞
28
53
38
Ti
9
Ĕ
쿨
35
Ž,
36
9
ž
89
5
報
anb
ě
Į.
8
9
禁
E
Ę
sts
8
9
ě
5
9
Y
ğ
Đ.
£
de
S
E
S
£
8
Ė
묫
96
1.5
8
аха
É
西
뒫
Ē
MI.
P.
8:1/
ttps:
£

HOX SURVEY PHOTO poff Documents and Permitted Processing Form Documents From Documents (Form Documents (Form Documents (Form Documents (Form Contract of Insurants puff Contract (Form Documents (Form Documen	Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Correspondence	Others Others Others Others Others Pulicy Schedule / Covernole / Certificate of insurance	MUTHOR LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) DHAKAL Raghav DHAKAL Raghav	28 May 2019 28 May 2019 29 May 2019 27 May 2019
Form GAAGO462-Policy Schedule pdf Docu	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernme /	DHANAL Raghaw	27 May 2019